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Saya: pared back luxury, indoor and outdoor.

Saya studies the similarities and differences between 

classic and contemporary design languages, 

refreshing archetypal domed lighting forms with 

uncompromisingly refined detailing. Two precisely 

sized pendant offerings and two subtly different wall 

forms unite a low profile silhouette with luxurious 

tumbled brass hardware and integrated LED 

technology.

Saya brings refined beauty and minimalism to 

hospitality venues, residential and commercial settings 

alike.

All Saya models are weather sealed, bringing elegant 

lighting to both interior and exterior dining and 

entertaining spaces.
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WALL NORTH

RP-E-1810-WN

WALL SOUTH

RP-E-1810-WS

PENDANT 400

RP-E-1810-P4

PENDANT 800

RP-E-1810-P8

TEXTILE FLEX & CABLETEXTILE FLEX

PENDANT 800PENDANT 400

ROD (EXTERIOR + INTERIOR OPTIONS)ROD (EXTERIOR + INTERIOR OPTIONS)

BLACK & TUMBLED BRASS WHITE & TUMBLED BRASS

CUSTOM & TUMBLED BRASS

MATERIALS & 
FINISHES

MODELS

SUSPENSIONSUSPENSION
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PENDANT

WALL

OPTIONS

MODEL: NORTH

SOUTH

FINISH: 		  BLACK

WHITE

CUSTOM

DIMMING: 	 PHASE CUT/TRIAC + 1-10V (REMOTE DRIVER)

DALI/SWITCH-DIM (REMOTE DRIVER)

MODEL: 400

800

FINISH: 		  BLACK

WHITE

CUSTOM

SUSPENSION: TEXTILE FLEX - (400 PENDANT) / TEXTILE FLEX & CABLE - (800 PENDANT)

ROD (REQUIRED FOR EXTERIOR USE)

DIMMING: 	 PHASE CUT/TRIAC + 1-10V (REMOTE DRIVER)

DALI/SWITCH-DIM (REMOTE DRIVER)

SUSPENSION LENGTH: 	

	

2M

5M

CUSTOM (MAX 10M)

SEAMLESS CANOPY: BLACK

WHITE

SILVER

BRASS
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DATA

RP-E-1810
SAYA WALL 

NORTH

SAYA WALL 

SOUTH

SAYA PENDANT 

400

SAYA PENDANT 

800

LIGHTSOURCE INTEGRATED LED

POWER 6.3W

LUMENS (SOURCE) 820lm

LUMENS (DELIVERED) 700lm

COLOUR TEMPERATURE 3000K

CRI CRI80 

PRIMARY VOLTAGE 

(TO DRIVER)
240VAC

SECONDARY CURRENT 

(TO FITTING)
180mA

PRODUCT WEIGHT 2.5kg 3kg 1.3kg 3.4kg

PACKED WEIGHT 3kg 3.5kg 1.8kg 4kg

PACKED DIMENSIONS 42 x 71.5 x 20 cm 46 x 46 x 5 cm 85 x 85 x 20 cm

DRIVER LOCATION:  

PHASE CUT/TRIAC + 1-10V OPTION
REMOTE

DRIVER LOCATION:

DALI / SWITCH-DIM OPTION
REMOTE

IP RATING IP65 IP65 (ROD SUSPENSION ONLY)

L70 55,000 HOURS

APPROVALS AUSTRALIA, NEW ZEALAND, EUROPE

16 17SAYA SAYA



42
0

11
5

18
5

80
0

42
0

42
0

20
2

20
2

716 714

20
4

800MM PENDANT REQUIRES SUSPENSION CABLE

STANDARD SUSPENSION LENGTH 2M  

(CUSTOM LENGTHS AVAILABLE)

DIMENSIONS
ALL DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERSPENDANT ALL DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERSWALL

SAYA NORTHSAYA 400 SAYA SOUTHSAYA 800
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“Nothing works without details. 

They are everything, the baseline of quality”

Dieter Rams

WALL NORTH WALL  SOUTH
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The phrase ‘Making Beauty’ truly represents why we do 

what we do. We’re passionate about lighting and about 

authentic design.

Rakumba’s design team is focused on beauty, detail and 

going beyond the ordinary. Rakumba Design is present at 

every stage of making the beautiful decorative lighting we 

offer.

Our people all contribute to the design thinking behind our 

products, ensuring that the collaboration we value reflects 

individual expertise and experience. We collectively solve 

problems and manage risk through a design-led approach, 

which is critical to our advancement and progress in 

lighting design, manufacturing and technological 

integration.

We think it’s important for every product to have its own 

story. We concentrate on narrative and form, materiality 

and manufacturing techniques. It’s all part of our ethos of 

uncompromisingly driving for perfection, achieving 

complex products that appear effortless.

At Rakumba, design is critical to making beauty.

RAKUMBA 
DESIGN TEAM
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